
TABLE 

TABLE 

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

TABLE

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

STYLE NO. DESCRIPTION

UMBRELLA BASES 

35 LBS.  

50 LBS. 

100 LBS. 

50 LBS. 

70 LBS. 

50 LBS.

75 LBS.

70 LBS.

100 LBS. 

150 LBS.

 185 LBS.

WEIGHT

EMPTY ALUMINUM SHELL

EMPTY ALUMINUM SHELL

PREMIUM ALUMINUM SHELL 

CONCRETE FILLED

RESIN COATED CONCRETE

RESIN COATED CONCRETE

STEEL PLATE

STEEL PLATE W/WHEELS

GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE

GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE

GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE

GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE

15”  

20”

24” 

16”

20”

20”

24”

24”

30”

36”

40”

STEM 
HEIGHT

N/A 

N/A

8” 

18”

8”

8”

10”

15”

8”

18”

8”

18”

18”

18”

UMBRELLA SIZE 

7.5’ 9’

 

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

TABLE

TABLE

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

TABLE

FREE-STANDING*

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

11’

 

TABLE 

FREE-STANDING*

TABLE

FREE-STANDING*

TABLE

TABLE

FREE-STANDING*

FREE-STANDING*

FREE-STANDING

6.5’ SQ

TABLE 

TABLE 

TABLE 

FREE-STANDING

TABLE

TABLE

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

7.5’ SQ

TABLE

FREE-STANDING*

TABLE

TABLE

TABLE

FREE-STANDING*

TABLE

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

501A

502A

100A

50C

23

50S

75S

24G

30G

36G

40G

SURFACE & IN-GROUND MOUNTING 

3 LBS.

3.5 LBS.

5 LBS. 

14 LBS.

18 LBS.

22 LBS.

2 LBS. 

INDIVIDUAL STEM

INDIVIDUAL STEM

INDIVIDUAL STEM

CAMLOCK STEM SYSTEM

IN-GROUND MOUNTED STEM

IN-GROUND MOUNTED STEM

SAND/SOFT SOIL ANCHOR

1.5”  

1.5”

2”

1.5”

1.5”

2”

1.5”

8” 

18”

18”

18”

18”

18”

38”

8ST

18ST

18ST2

CMLK-SR

BZ-SR

BZ2-SR

38-SAP

FREE-STANDING:  Indicates that the base can be free-standing or placed within a table if the table can safely sit above the base and all legs are level. 

Surface and In-Ground specialty mounting options as shown in the chart above can be used as free-standing if properly installed. Installation by a 

licensed contractor is recommended. Failure to install mounts properly will void the Frankford Umbrellas warranty.

TABLE: Indicates that the base is only to be used within a table. It is not to be used free-standing. 

NOTE: An asterisk in the charts above denotes that particular umbrella base/umbrella size combination is NOT recommended for all umbrella 

collections or series. Please consult an authorized Frankford Umbrellas dealer or factory representative for further information.

STYLE NO. DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
STEM 

HEIGHT

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

 TABLE

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

TABLE

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

FREE-STANDING

UMBRELLA SIZE 

7.5’ 9’ 11’ 6.5’ SQ 7.5’ SQ

1.5” 

1.5”

1.5” 

1.5”

1.5” 

1.5” 

1.5” 

1.5”

1.5”

1.5”

1.5”

1.5”

1.5” OR 2”

1.5” OR 2”

STEM     
DIA. 

BASE   
DIA.

STEM  
DIA.

Brandon Blattner


Brandon Blattner


Brandon Blattner
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2 0 1 8 - 1 9  C O L L E C T I O N 

STYLE NO. DESCRIPTION

ECLIPSE SPECIFIC MOUNTING OPTIONS

DETAILS

555 LBS.  

550 LBS. 

8 LBS. 

16 LBS.

22 LBS. 

WEIGHT

TRIPLE STACK GALVANIZED PLATES 

HEAVY DUTY BASE

SURFACE MOUNTED DECK PLATE

IN-GROUND MOUNT

EXTENSION DRUM

ECU/40G-X3

ECU/NGU550

ECU-DP

ECU-IG

XD

SECURED THROUGH  3 STACKED G-PLATES

CONCRETE PAVER FILLED HEAVY DUTY BASE

DIRECT CONCRETE/WOOD DECK SURFACE MOUNTING

IN-GROUND SOIL/CONCRETE MOUNTING

EXTENDS CANOPY CLEARANCE BY 12”

40” DIA. X 1.5”H 

45” X 45” X 5”H 

12” DIA. X .5”H

8.5” DIA. X 20”H

12” DIA. X 12”H

SPECS

DISCLAIMER: Umbrellas must be secured equal to or greater than the base options recommended in this catalog, and must be secured properly 

using the thumb screws or other hardware supplied with each base. Failure to properly secure umbrellas with the base options recommended, and 

with the supplied hardware will void the Frankford Umbrellas warranty. Furthermore, all umbrellas should always be closed and secured when not in 

use, and taken down when winds reach unsafe conditions.

This chart is intended to be used as a guide when selecting umbrella bases. Specific environments may change these recommendations, so please 

consult an authorized Frankford Umbrellas dealer or factory representative with any questions.

STYLE NO. DESCRIPTION

MONACO SPECIFIC MOUNTING OPTIONS

DETAILS

185 LBS. 

150 LBS.   

11 LBS. 

13 LBS.

WEIGHT

GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE 

GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE

INDIVIDUAL STEM 

BAZOOKA IN-GROUND MOUNT

40G+18ST2

36G+18ST2

18ST2

BZ2-SR

GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE (2” DIA. STEM REQUIRED)

GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE (2” DIA. STEM REQUIRED) 

DIRECT SURFACE MOUNT

IN-GROUND SOIL/CONCRETE MOUNTING

40” DIA. X .5”H

36” DIA. X .5”H  

2” DIA. X 18”H

2” DIA. X 22”H

SPECS

STYLE NO. DESCRIPTION

AURORA SPECIFIC MOUNTING OPTIONS 

DETAILS

335 LBS.  

45 LBS. 

8 LBS. 

16 LBS.

22 LBS. 

WEIGHT

DOUBLE STACK GALVANIZED PLATES 

CROSS BASE FRAME ONLY

SURFACE MOUNTED DECK PLATE

IN-GROUND MOUNT

EXTENSION DRUM 

ARU40+36G

XB

ARU-DP

ARU-IG

XD

SECURED THROUGH  2 STACKED G-PLATES

FRAME ONLY (CUSTOMER MUST PROVIDE PAVERS)

DIRECT CONCRETE/WOOD DECK SURFACE MOUNTING

IN-GROUND SOIL/CONCRETE MOUNTING

EXTENDS CANOPY CLEARANCE BY 12”

40”DIA. X 1”H 

40” X 40” X 4.375”H 

12” DIA. X .5”H

8.5” DIA. X 20”H

12” DIA. X 12”H

SPECS

STYLE NO. DESCRIPTION

NOVA SPECIFIC MOUNTING OPTIONS 

DETAILS

550 LBS.  

8 LBS. 

16 LBS. 

WEIGHT

HEAVY DUTY BASE 

SURFACE MOUNTED DECK PLATE

IN-GROUND MOUNT 

ECU/NGU550

NGU-DP

NGU-IG

CONCRETE PAVER FILLED HEAVY DUTY BASE

DIRECT CONCRETE/WOOD DECK SURFACE MOUNTING

IN-GROUND SOIL/CONCRETE MOUNTING

45” X 45” X 5”H  

12” DIA. X .5”H

8.5” DIA. X 20”H

SPECS

61 
62 

Brandon Blattner


Brandon Blattner


Brandon Blattner


Brandon Blattner
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