#### **UMBRELLA BASES**

#### **UMBRELLA SIZE**

STYLE NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	BASE DIA.	STEM HEIGHT	STEM DIA.	7.5'	9,	11'	6.5' SQ	7.5' SQ
501A	EMPTY ALUMINUM SHELL	35 LBS.	15"	N/A	1.5"	TABLE			TABLE	
502A	EMPTY ALUMINUM SHELL	50 LBS.	20"	N/A	1.5"	TABLE			TABLE	
100A	PREMIUM ALUMINUM SHELL	100 LBS.	24"	8"	1.5"	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE
	CONCRETE FILLED		24	18"	1.5"	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING*	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING*
50C	RESIN COATED CONCRETE	50 LBS.	16"	8"	1.5"	TABLE	TABLE		TABLE	TABLE
23	RESIN COATED CONCRETE	70 LBS.	20"	8"	1.5"	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE
25	RESIN COATED CONCRETE	70 253.				FREE-STANDING				
50S	STEEL PLATE	50 LBS.	20"	10"	1.5"	TABLE	TABLE		TABLE	TABLE
<b>75</b> S	STEEL PLATE W/WHEELS	75 LBS.	24"	15"	1.5"	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING*	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING*
24G	GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE	<b>70 LBS.</b> 24	24"	8"	1.5"	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE
	SALWANIZED STEEL FEATE		2-7	18"	1.5"	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING*		FREE-STANDING	
30G	GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE	100 LBS.	30"	8"	1.5"	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE
220				18"	1.5"	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING*	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING
36G	GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE	150 LBS.	36"	18"	1.5" OR 2"	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING*	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING
40G	GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE	185 LBS.	40"	18"	1.5" OR 2"	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING

# SURFACE & IN-GROUND MOUNTING UMBRELLA SIZE

STYLE NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	STEM DIA.	STEM HEIGHT
8ST	INDIVIDUAL STEM	3 LBS.	1.5"	8"
18ST	INDIVIDUAL STEM	3.5 LBS.	1.5"	18"
18ST2	INDIVIDUAL STEM	5 LBS.	2"	18"
CMLK-SR	CAMLOCK STEM SYSTEM	14 LBS.	1.5"	18"
BZ-SR	IN-GROUND MOUNTED STEM	18 LBS.	1.5"	18"
BZ2-SR	IN-GROUND MOUNTED STEM	22 LBS.	2"	18"
38-SAP	SAND/SOFT SOIL ANCHOR	2 LBS.	1.5"	38"

7.5'	9,	11'	6.5' SQ	7.5' SQ
TABLE	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE	TABLE
FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING
FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING
FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING
FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING
FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING
FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING	FREE-STANDING

#### **ECLIPSE** SPECIFIC MOUNTING OPTIONS

STYLE NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	DETAILS	SPECS
ECU/40G-X3	TRIPLE STACK GALVANIZED PLATES	555 LBS.	SECURED THROUGH 3 STACKED G-PLATES	40" DIA. X 1.5"H
ECU/NGU550	HEAVY DUTY BASE	550 LBS.	CONCRETE PAVER FILLED HEAVY DUTY BASE	45" X 45" X 5"H
ECU-DP	SURFACE MOUNTED DECK PLATE	8 LBS.	DIRECT CONCRETE/WOOD DECK SURFACE MOUNTING	12" DIA. X .5"H
ECU-IG	IN-GROUND MOUNT	16 LBS.	IN-GROUND SOIL/CONCRETE MOUNTING	8.5" DIA. X 20"H
XD	EXTENSION DRUM	22 LBS.	EXTENDS CANOPY CLEARANCE BY 12"	12" DIA. X 12"H

#### **AURORA** SPECIFIC MOUNTING OPTIONS

STYLE NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	DETAILS	SPECS
ARU40+36G	DOUBLE STACK GALVANIZED PLATES	335 LBS.	SECURED THROUGH 2 STACKED G-PLATES	40"DIA. X 1"H
ХВ	CROSS BASE FRAME ONLY	45 LBS.	FRAME ONLY (CUSTOMER MUST PROVIDE PAVERS)	40" X 40" X 4.375"H
ARU-DP	SURFACE MOUNTED DECK PLATE	8 LBS.	DIRECT CONCRETE/WOOD DECK SURFACE MOUNTING	12" DIA. X .5"H
ARU-IG	IN-GROUND MOUNT	16 LBS.	IN-GROUND SOIL/CONCRETE MOUNTING	8.5" DIA. X 20"H
XD	EXTENSION DRUM	22 LBS.	EXTENDS CANOPY CLEARANCE BY 12"	12" DIA. X 12"H

### **NOVA SPECIFIC MOUNTING OPTIONS**

STYLE NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	DETAILS	SPECS
ECU/NGU550	HEAVY DUTY BASE	550 LBS.	CONCRETE PAVER FILLED HEAVY DUTY BASE	45" X 45" X 5"H
NGU-DP	SURFACE MOUNTED DECK PLATE	8 LBS.	DIRECT CONCRETE/WOOD DECK SURFACE MOUNTING	12" DIA. X .5"H
NGU-IG	IN-GROUND MOUNT	16 LBS.	IN-GROUND SOIL/CONCRETE MOUNTING	8.5" DIA. X 20"H

## MONACO SPECIFIC MOUNTING OPTIONS

STYLE NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	DETAILS	SPECS
40G+18ST2	GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE	185 LBS.	GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE (2" DIA. STEM REQUIRED)	40" DIA. X .5"H
36G+18ST2	GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE	150 LBS.	GALVANIZED STEEL PLATE (2" DIA. STEM REQUIRED)	36" DIA. X .5"H
18ST2	INDIVIDUAL STEM	11 LBS.	DIRECT SURFACE MOUNT	2" DIA. X 18"H
BZ2-SR	BAZOOKA IN-GROUND MOUNT	13 LBS.	IN-GROUND SOIL/CONCRETE MOUNTING	2" DIA. X 22"H